www.edwardssignaling.com 1-157T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage Current
Lens
Colors
Replacement
Lens Strobe Tube
Flashing Beacon
3000SDR-EK 12-48V DC 0.275 A - 0.130 A Red 3000LM-R 91B-ST
3000SDA-EK 12-48V DC 0.275 A - 0.130 A Amber 3000LM-A 91B-ST
3000SDB-EK 12-48V DC 0.275 A - 0.130 A Blue 3000LM-B 91B-ST
3000SDG-EK 12-48V DC 0.275 A - 0.130 A Green 3000LM-G 91B-ST
3000SDC-EK 12-48V DC 0.275 A - 0.130 A Clear 3000LM-C 91B-ST
The 3000 Series beacons are surface, flange
mounted strobes designed for industrial
applications and for applications where warning
on a moving vehicle, such as a fork lift or tow